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FE CHIARAVALLE (0403025B)
CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo FE CHIARAVALLE 0403025B

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1766 0 0 1989 M 115459

24 2N Berti Diego              ITA MAR AN 1727 0 0 1971 M 117650

14 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1739 0 0 1957 M 107757

15 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA UMB PG 1909 0 0 1966 M 108037

21 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1739 0 0 1953 M 112396

4 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1862 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

10 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1790 0 0 1991 F 105537

16 2N Carbone Maurizio         ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1946 M 108924

25 1N Cardinaletti AlfredoITA MAR AN 1791 0 0 1964 M 122258

1 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA TRE TN 1850 0 0 1987 F 100053

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1733 0 0 1971 M 100595

20 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA VEN BL 1745 0 0 1972 M 111236

13 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA LAZ LT 1723 0 0 1964 M 106354

6 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1807 0 0 1974 M 102124

17 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA ABR TE 1937 0 0 1976 M 109136

5 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1871 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

23 1N Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 1943 0 0 1976 M 117171

11 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1730 0 0 1962 M 105636

19 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1741 0 0 1972 M 110978

18 1N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1805 0 0 1954 M 109190

3 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA MAR AP 1943 0 0 1967 M 101383

12 1N Martinez Guido           ITA VEN VR 1922 0 0 1963 M 106179

9 2N Palmizi Alessandro       ITA MAR AN 1751 0 0 1966 M 104744

7 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA MAR AN 1777 0 0 1963 M 102327

8 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1726 0 0 1940 M 103140
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 M 115459

24 2N Berti Diego              ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 1971 M 117650

14 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 107757

15 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1966 M 108037

21 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1953 M 112396

4 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1941 M 101558

10 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 F 105537

16 2N Carbone Maurizio         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 108924

25 1N Cardinaletti AlfredoITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 122258

1 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1987 F 100053

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 100595

20 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 111236

13 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 106354

6 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 102124

17 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA 1937 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 109136

5 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1941 M 101586

23 1N Galassi Federico         ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 117171

11 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 105636

19 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 110978

18 1N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 109190

3 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 101383

12 1N Martinez Guido           ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1963 M 106179

9 2N Palmizi Alessandro       ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 104744

7 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1963 M 102327

8 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1940 M 103140
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